Example Gantt Chart

ID | Task Name ‘ Duration | Start Finish  |Feb 13,05 [Feb20,05 |Feb27,05 |Mar6,05  |Mar 13,05 |Mar20,05 [Mar27,05 [Apr3,'05  |Apr10,05 [Apr17,05 |Apr24,05 |May1,'05
Week -1 | Week1 | Week?2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10 Week 11

1 Task1 - Design Document 13 days  Wed 2/16/05 Fri 3/4/05 1

2 |Task2 6days  Mon 3/7/05 Mon 3/14/05

3 |Task3 5days  Tue3/15/05 Mon 3/21/05

4 |Taskd 10 days Tue3/22/05  Mon 4/4/05

5 |Task5 5 days Tue4/5/05 Mon 4/11/05

6 |Taské 5days  Tued/12/05 Mon 4/18/05

7 |Task7? Sdays| Tue4/19/05 Mon 4/25/05

8 | Alpha Version Odays  Mon4/4/05  Mon 4/4/05

9 |Betal Version 0days Mon 4/11/05 Mon 4/11/05

10 |Beta2 Version Odays Mon4/18/05 Mon 4/18/05

11 |Final Odays Mon 4/25/05 Mon 4/25/05 ¢ 425




